NV the bidder to whom the contract is awarded 
shall be due or payable for the entire work anJ 
materials. 

The time allowed to complete the work on the 
westerly portion of the lot will be sixty (60) 
working days and for the work on the easterly 
portion of the lot will be one hundred and 
twenty-five (125) working days, as provided in 
the contract. 

The amount of security required is as follows: 

years 

Item I, Ten Thousand Dollars ($10,000); Item 
II Three Hundred Dollars ($300). 

thhe deposit accompanying bid on each item 
shall be five per cent.